Ocean Network Express Philippines, Inc.
Unit 1101-1105 11/F Aseana |l Bldg. and
Shop 10 G/F Aseana One Bldg.,
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Paranaque City 1701
Tel, No.: +63-2-8271-1000 [ +63-2-8403-7998
Fax No.: +63-2-8845-4071

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

March 2™, 2023

Notice of Demurrage and Detention Tariff Update

Dear Valued ONE Customer,

Thank you for your continued support and for choosing Ocean Network Express (ONE) to cater to

your needs. Please kindly be informed of the Demurrage and Detention tariffs for Philippines,
effective from April 1*,2023.

Applicable Charge:

IMPORT
TYPE OF CONTAINER TARIFF FREE TIME i 2 |E L)
(CALENDAR DAYS) TIER 20 40/HC/45
1-5d 1,100.00 1,980.00
DRY Combined Demurrage ays ! !
) 9 6-10 days 1,980.00 4,070.00
(General Cargo) & Detention
thereafter 2,530.00 5,170.00
SPECIAL CONTAINERS ., 1-5 days 2,750.00 4,290.00
. Combined Demurrage
(Live Reefer/Flat Rack/Open Top/ . 8 6-10 days 4,400.00 6,490.00
& Detention
Awkward) thereafter 6,050.00 8,690.00
1-5d 2,750.00 4,290.00
Combined Demurrage ays ! !
REEFER AS DRY . 9 6-10 days 4,400.00 6,490.00
& Detention
thereafter 6,050.00 8,690.00
1-5d 1,100.00 1,980.00
DANGEROUS Combined Demurrage 3 10 days 1i980 00 4'0?0 00
(Dry/Standard Containers) & Detention . ays — —
thereafter 2,530.00 5,170.00
DANGEROUS ., 1-5 days 2,750.00 4,290.00
Combined Demurrage
(Reefer/Flat Rack/Open Top . 3 6-10 days 4,400.00 6,490.00
. & Detention
Containers) thereafter 6,050.00 8,690.00
*Free time starts the next day after the discharge date
EXPORT
TYPE OF CONTAINER TARIFF FREE TIME RATE (in PHP)
(CALENDAR DAYS) TIER 20 40/HC/45
DRY 1-5 days 1,100.00 1,980.00
Detention 6 6-10d 1,980.00 4,070.00
(General/DG Cargo) ays ! !
thereafter 2,530.00 5,170.00
SPECIAL CONTAINERS 1-5 days 2,750.00 4,290.00
(Live Reefer/Flat Rack/Open Top/ Detention 3 6-10 days 4,400.00 6,490.00
Awkward) thereafter 6,050.00 8,690.00
1-5 days 2,750.00 4,290.00
REEFER AS DRY Detention 6 6-10 days 4,400.00 6,490.00
thereafter 6,050.00 8,690.00
*Free time starts the next day after the empty pull-out date
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Effective Date:
April 1%, 2023

The demurrage and detention tariffs are also accessible via our ONE e-commerce website after they
come into effect.

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you for supporting ONE and look forward to
continuously serving your global transportation needs.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your ONE representative.

Yours faithfully,

Ocean Network Express Pte. Ltd.

CONE
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